NERGY AND MINERALS DEPARTM	AENT				Form C-104
+* (+**** ******	• •				Revised 10-01-78
DISTRIBUTION	OII	OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION			Format 06-01-83 Page 1
LANYAFE	47A FE P. O. BOX 2088				
rice	c		WMEXICO 87501		
J.8.0.3.	5				
ANTPORTER OIL					
GAB		REQUEST FO	R ALLOWABLE		
MORATION OFFICE		A			
	AUTHORIZ	ATION TO TRANS	PORT OIL AND NATU	RAL GAS	
perolof					
Sirgo Operating,	Inc.	·			
P.O. Box 3531, Mi	dland, Texas	79702			
eason(s) for filing (Check proper l	orj		Other (Pleas	explain)	
New Vell	Change in Ti	ransporter of:	Change o	perator name from	Sirgo-Collier,
	[] 011	L D	Y Gas Inc. to	Sirgo Operating,	Inc. effective
Change in Ownership	Casingh	oad Gao 🗌 C		1, 1988.	
DESCRIPTION OF WELL A		ol Name, Including F	ormalion	Kind of Lease	
					Lease No
.	125				tate B-9312
Queen Sand Unit	125	Dollarhide Qu			tate B-9312
Queen Sand Unit	125	Dollarhide_Qu	leen		-
Cation F :		Dollarhide_Qu	leen	State, Federal or Fee St	-
Queen Sand Unit	2500 Feet From T Fownship 258	Dollarhide Qu he North Lin Range	ieen and <u>2450</u> 38E , NMPH	State, Federal or Fee St	tate B-9312
Queen Sand Unit Control Control Contr	2500 Feet From T Fownship 25S	Dollarhide Qu he North Lin Range	leen	State, Federal or Fee St Feel From The West	tate B-9312 County
Queen Sand Unit Corrison Unit Letter <u>F</u> : Line of Section <u>5</u> DESIGNATION OF TRAN Grad of Authorized Transporter of C Texas-New Mexico Pipe	2500 Feet From T Fowmship 25S SPORTER OF OII Dil X or Cond seline (0055-182	Dollarhide Qu he North Lin Range AND NATURAI enegte D 28)	een and 2450 38E . NMPH . GAS Address (Cive address P.O. Box 2528,	State, Federal or Fee St Feel From The West Lea o which approved copy of the Hobbs, NM 88240	County
Queen Sand Unit Correction Unit Letter <u>F</u> : Line of Section <u>5</u> DESIGNATION OF TRAN Correct of Authorized Transporter of C Fexas-New Mexico Pipe Same of Authorized Transporter of C	125 125 2500 Feet From T Fownship 25S SPORTER OF OII Or Cond Dil A or Cond 21ine (0055-18) Casinghead Gas (X)	Dollarhide Qu h. North Lin Range AND NATURAI ensate D 28) of Dry Gas D	een2450 38E, NMPL GAS Address (Cive address P.O. Box 2528, Address (Cive address	State, Federal or Fee St _Feel From The West . Lea o which approved copy of the Hobbs, NM 88240 o which approved copy of the	Late B-9312 County
Queen Sand Unit Correction Unit Letter <u>F</u> : Line of Section <u>5</u> DESIGNATION OF TRAN Correct of Authorized Transporter of C Fexas-New Mexico Pipe Same of Authorized Transporter of C	125 125 2500 Feet From T Fownship 25S SPORTER OF OII Or Cond Dil A or Cond 21ine (0055-18) Casinghead Gas (X)	Dollarhide Qu h. North Lin Range AND NATURAI ensate D 28) of Dry Gas D	een2450 38E, NMPL GAS Address (Cive address P.O. Box 2528, Address (Cive address	State, Federal or Fee St Feel From The West Lea o which approved copy of the Hobbs, NM 88240	Late B-9312 County
Queen Sand Unit Ocation Unit Letter <u>F</u> : Line of Section <u>5</u> DESIGNATION OF TRAN Grae of Authorized Transporter of C Pexas-New Mexico Pipe are of Authorized Transporter of C Phillips Petroleum <u>C</u> well produces off or liquids,	125 125 2500 Feet From T Fownship 25S SPORTER OF OII Or Cond Dil A or Cond 21ine (0055-18) Casinghead Gas (X)	Dollarhide Qu h. North Lin Range AND NATURAI ensate D 28) of Dry Gas D	een2450 38E, NMPL GAS Address (Cive address P.O. Box 2528, Address (Cive address	State, Federal or Fee St 	Late B-9312 County
Queen Sand Unit contion Unit Letter F: Line of Section 5 DESIGNATION OF TRAN are of Authorized Transporter of C Texas-New Mexico Pipe are of Authorized Transporter of C Phillips Petroleum Z well produces off or liquids, velocation of tanks.	125 1 2500 Feet From T Fownship 25S SPORTER OF OII 01 Dil A or Cond eline (0055-18) Casinghead Gas (A) of Matl A Unit Sec. E 32	AND NATURAI on Day Cas Twp. Ram. Ramge R	een 38E , NMPL GAS Address (Cive address P.O. Box 2528, Address (Cive address 820 Plaza Offi Is gas actually connect Yes	State, Federal or Fee St 	Late B-9312 County
Queen Sand Unit Occilion Unit Letter <u>F</u> : Line of Section <u>5</u> DESIGNATION OF TRAN Crise of Authorized Transporter of C Pexas-New Mexico Pipe Date of Authorized Transporter of C Phillips Petroleum (volt produces off or liquids,	125 2500 Feet From T Fowmship 25S ISPORTER OF OII Dil A or Cond 211 ne (0055-18) Casinghead Cas A Onit Sec. E 32 with thet from any or	Dollarhide Qu h. North Lin Range AND NATURAI ensate [] 28) or Dry Gas [] (Twp. Rgs. 245 38E ther lease or pool,	een 38E , NMPL GAS Address (Cive address P.O. Box 2528, Address (Cive address 820 Plaza Offi Is gas actually connect Yes	State, Federal or Fee St 	Late B-9312 County

treby certify that the rules and regulations of the Oil Conservation Division have n complied with and that the information given is true and complete to the best of knowledge and belief.

(Slenaiwe)

\gent

October 12, 1988

(Dale)

(Tule)

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION JAN 2 5 1989 BY______Orig. Signed by_____ Paul Kautz TITLE ______Geologist.

This form is to be filed in compliance with RULE 1104.

If this is a request for allowable for a newly drilled or deepened well, this form must be accompanied by a tabulation of the deviation tests taken on the well in accordance with AULE 111.

All sections of this form must be filled out completely for allowable on new and recompleted wells.

Fill out only Sections I. II. III, and VI for changes of owner, well name or number, or transporter, or other such change of condition

Separate Forms C-104 must be filed for each pool in multiply completed wells.

MAN 2 STRAL

o incargine (2016) No a**R i**tzark As spikenez

RECEIVED

NOV 1 1988 OCD HOBBS OFFICE

1